respect to exemptions has been complied
with.

tt. Shareholding details Before the proposed
transaction

After the proposed

transaction

No. of ' 91w.1-t I No. of I oLw

;:e:es
/voting
rights

total
share
capital of
TC

snares

/voting
rights

total
share
capital
of TC

Acquire(s) and PACs

(other than sellers)(*)
(Refer Annexure l)

13894901 56.57 14894901 60.64

Selle+ Gift by
(1) Mr. Manukant Chandulal Zota 3176170 12.93 2176170 8.86

Not€:
o (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
o The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. ln case, there is

more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly
authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

< \N{\.I}\.S\L\
Rasilaben Manukantbhai Zota

Date: 03,09.2019
Place: Surat

/

Annexure - l: ShareholdinB of Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than seller)

Name ofthe Shareholder

Before the propose
transaction

After the proposed

transaction

No. of
Shares/
Voting
Rights

o/o w.t.t.
total share
capital of
TC

No. of
Shares/
Votlng
Rights

% w.r.t.
total share
capital of
TC

Acquirer(s) and PACS (other than seller)

r MANUKANT CHANDULAL ZOTA (HUF) 206767 0.84 206767 0.84

2 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA (HUF) 1400 0.01 1400 0.01

3 ZOTA KETANKUMAR CHAN DU LAL (HU F) -o62956 3.92 962956 3.9?

n.i,iAi.S- tsrA, i,i,.lfirLAL ZOTA (HUF) 13238 0.0s 132 38 0.05

5 RASTLABEN MANUKANTBHAT ZOTA(+) 14000 0.06 1014000 4.t3
6 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA 7r762 0.05 77762 0.0s

7 VARSHABEN HIMANSHUBHAI ZOTA 889682 3.62 889682 3.62

8 NIRALKUMAR MUKTILAL ZOTA 7000 0.03 7000 0.03

9 HIMANSUBHAI MUKTILAL ZOTA 3252620 L3,24 3252620 L3.24

10 KETANKUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA 3032363 L2.35 3032363 12.35

11 INDUBEN MUKTILAL ZOTA 1680 0.01 1680 0.01

t2 KAMLESH RAjNIKANT ZOTA 1976903 8.05 1976903 8.05

13 MANISHABEN KAMLESHKUMAR ZOTA 1433966 5.84 1433966 5.84

74 VIREN MANUKANT ZOTA 509040 2.O7 509040 2.07

15 VIREN MANUKANT ZOTA (HUF} 9800 0.04 9800 0.04

16 RATILAL ZUMCHAND VORA 3360 0.01 3360 0.01

t7 HELI RITESH SHAH 35840 0.r.5 35840 0.15

18 PRAFUT RATITAL VORA 12930 0.05 12930 0.0s

19 DHARA KETAN ZOTA 778147 0.73 !78747 0.73

20 MOXESH KETANBHAI ZOTA 490000 2.00 490000 2.00

2L PUSHPABEN SEVENTILAL DOSHI 3595 0.01 3595 0,01

22 CHAN DRIKASEN SUBODHCHANDRA SIIAH 302 0.00 302 0.00

23 KINJAT NIKESH MEHTA 27804 0.11 27804 0.11

24 ANJNABEN SHRENIKKUMAR GANDHI 403 0.00 403 0.00

25 HALCHANDBHAI MANItAt MEHTA 482L 0.02 482L 0.02

?6 NIRUBEN VINODCHANDRA MEHTA 9072 0.04 9072 0.04

27 CHAMPABEN HALCHANDBHAI M EHTA 907 0.00 907 0.00

MEHTA SURESH HALCHAND 17L9 0.01 L7t9 0.01

29 KRINAT V ANKHAD 8635 0.04 8635 0.04

30 MANISHA TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA L1793 0.05 Lt193 0.05